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Villa Cathay Staff Telephone List 職員通訊錄 
Main Line 總機: 604-254-5621          

Position 職稱 Name 姓名 Direct Line 

專線電話 

Email Address 

電郵或通訊地址 

Executive Director  

院長 

Szuchi Lee 

李思錡 

604-215-3535  

 

szuchil@villacathay.ca 

Director of Care 

護理部總監 

Joanna Guo 

 

604-215-3154 joannag@villacathay.ca 

Assistant Care Manager 

長者照顧副經理 

Claire Zi 604-639-8260 clairez@villacathay.ca  

Care Supervisor 護理督導  Stephen Fok 內線 1550 stephenf@villacathay.ca 

Care Supervisor 護理督導  Derek Chan 內線 1551 derekc@villacathay.ca 

Resident Service Manager 

長者事務經理 

Carren Choi 

蔡藍靜玲 

604-639-8265 cchoi@villacathay.ca 

Director of Finance and Administration  

財務暨行政部總監 

Selina Zhou  

周濤 

604-639-8282  

 

szhou@villacathay.ca  

Recreation Manager  

活動部總監 

Rikki Wu  

吳琼 

604-215-3531  

 

rikki@villacathay.ca  

Director of Support Services 

院舍支援服務部總監 

Frances To 

涂唐秀鳳 

604-639-2450 frances@villacathay.ca 

Director of Facility Services  

院舍暨環境部總監 

David Louie  

雷桀邦 

604-639-2454 david@villacathay.ca  

Director of Donor and Community 

Engagement 慈惠及社區事務總監 

Joey Cheung 

張悅怡 

604-215-3548 joey@villacathay.ca  

Clinical Dietitian   

臨床營養師 

Jovy Wong  

黃詠瑜 

604-215-3538  

 

jovy@villacathay.ca  

Social Worker 

註冊社工 

Cherie Fu 

傅姑娘 

604-215-3541 cherief@villacathay.ca 

Director of Rehabilitation Services 

復康服務總監 

Bernie Lee 

李坤鍵 

604-215-3540 berniel@villacathay.ca 

Care Centre at each 

Care Neighbourhood 

各樓護理站聯絡電話 

1W - 604-639-8261 

3F - 604-639-8253 

3W - 604-639-8263 

4F - 604-639-8254 

5F - 604-639-8255 

6F  -  604-639-8256 

7F  -  604-639-8257 

9F  -  604-639-8259 

10F  -  604-639-8250 

User Fee/Trust Account  收費及信託戶口 604-215-3534 accounting@villacathay.ca     

Pharmacy 藥房 MediSystem 1-833-633-4797  
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